2025 TERYX" KRX4" 1000 Kawasaka
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)

g—130
92039, 02152 F2171
92077% 14093F
9203 —% 92210
92020 —= e /\ l

35038A

Ref.Front Box
©—92039

14093E 92210

Ref .Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 TERYX" KRX4" 1000

PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

COVER,FR (Ref # 14093)
COVER,HOOD,M.S.BLUE (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,HOOD,M.L.GRAY (Ref # 14093B)
COVER,FR GRILLE (Ref # 14093D)
COVER,LH (Ref # 14093E)

COVER,RH (Ref # 14093F)
FENDER-FRONT,LH,S.BLACK (Ref # 35038)
FENDER-FRONT,RH,S.BLACK (Ref # 35038A)
STAY,LH (Ref # 35063)
STAY,RH (Ref # 35063A)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
WASHER,12.5X22X1.2 (Ref # 92022)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

KNOB (Ref # 92077)

COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

14093-0804

14093-0805-66W
14093-0805-72U

14093-0810
14093-0958
14093-0959

35038-0014-839
35038-0015-839

35063-1629
35063-1630
92009-1166
92022-072
92039-0776
92071-0746
92077-0033
92152-1571
92210-1796
130BA0618
130BA0812

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N D=2 =R A a A QA Qa2

—_
o

S NN OO NN



