



# 2025 TERYX® KRX4™ 1000

## PARTS LIST

### Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,FR (Ref # 14093)	14093-0804	1
COVER,HOOD,M.S.BLUE (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0805-66W	1
COVER,HOOD,M.L.GRAY (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0805-72U	1
COVER,FR GRILLE (Ref # 14093D)	14093-0810	1
COVER,LH (Ref # 14093E)	14093-0958	1
COVER,RH (Ref # 14093F)	14093-0959	1
FENDER-FRONT,LH,S.BLACK (Ref # 35038)	35038-0014-839	1
FENDER-FRONT,RH,S.BLACK (Ref # 35038A)	35038-0015-839	1
STAY,LH (Ref # 35063)	35063-1629	1
STAY,RH (Ref # 35063A)	35063-1630	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	4
WASHER,12.5X22X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-072	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0776	10
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0746	2
KNOB (Ref # 92077)	92077-0033	2
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	6
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-1796	6
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)	130BA0618	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0812	6